
DETERMINAZIONE N° 658 DEL 23 LUGLIO 2015 

BEATA MARIA VERGINE ASSUNTA 
 

N. 
COGNOM

E 
NOME 

Anzianità 

iscrizione 

CCIAA 

Anzianità di 

posteggio 

Regolarità 

contributiva 

Punteggio 

complessivo 

1 Casula Francesco 59,2 60 3 122,2 

2 Meloni Sergio 55,62 60 3 118,62 

3 Sergi  Giancarlo 41,52 53,33   94,85 

4 Sergi Gianmauro 59,2   3 62,2 

5 Puddu Giovanni 59,2     59,2 

6 Picciau Giovanni 54,12   3 57,12 

7 Spano Corrado 50,87   3 53,87 

8 Muscas Jonathan 47,6     47,6 

9 Calledda Antonio 46     46 

10 Berti Renato 1,98     1,98 

  

 

SAN LUSSORIO 
 

N. COGNOME NOME 

Anzianità 

iscrizione 

CCIAA 

Anzianità di 

posteggio 

Regolarità 

contributiva 

Punteggio 

complessivo 

1 Casula Francesco 59,2 60 3 122,2 

2 Meloni Sergio 55,62 53,33 3 111,95 

3 Sergi Gianmauro 59,2 41,66 3 103,86 

4 Muscas Jonathan 47,6 50   97,6 

5 Sergi Giancarlo 41,52 50   91,52 

6 Spano Corrado 50,87 16,67 3 70,54 

7 Puddu Giovanni 59,2     59,2 

8 Picciau Giovanni 54,12   3 57,12 

9 Calledda Antonio 46 10   56 

10 Berti Renato 1,98     1,98 

 



DETERMINAZIONE N° 658 DEL 23 LUGLIO 2015 

SAN SALVATORE 
 

N. COGNOME NOME 

Anzianità 

iscrizione 

CCIAA 

Anzianità di 

posteggio 

Regolarità 

contributiva 

Punteggio 

complessivo 

1 Meloni Sergio 55,62 60 3 118,62 

2 Sergi Gianmauro 59,2 50 3 112,2 

3 Casula Francesco 59,2 40 3 102,2 

4 Puddu Giovanni 59,2 35   94,2 

5 Picciau Giovanni 54,12 30 3 87,12 

6 Sergi  Giancarlo 41,52 35   76,52 

7 Calledda Antonio 46 10   56 

8 Spano Corrado 50,87   3 53,87 

9 Muscas Jonathan 47,6     47,6 

10 Berti Renato 1,98     1,98 

 


